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1 October 2025
 

Currys Plc (the 'Company')
 

Transaction in Own Shares
and

Total Voting Rights
 

The Company announces that in accordance with the authority given by its shareholders at its Annual General
Meeting on 4 September 2025 and pursuant to the Company's share buy-back announced on 4 September 2025, it
has purchased for cancellation through Panmure Liberum Limited, the following ordinary shares in the capital of the
Company ("Ordinary Shares"):
 
Date of purchase: 30 September 2025
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 998,130
Lowest price paid per share (p): 139.00
Highest price paid per share (p): 140.00
Average price paid per share (p): 139.80
 
Following cancellation of the above Ordinary Shares, the Company will have 1,122,784,257 Ordinary Shares in issue.
No Ordinary Shares are held in treasury.
This number represents the total voting rights in the Company and may be used by shareholders as the denominator
for the calculations by which they can determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their
interest in the Company under the Financial Conduct Authority's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.
 
For further information, please contact:
Dan Homan Investor Relations Director +44 (0)7401 400 442
 
Transaction details
Issuer name: Currys Plc
LEI: 2138001E12GWLLDQQF16
ISIN: GB00B4Y7R145
Classification: 2.4. Acquisition or disposal of the issuer's own shares
Intermediary name: Panmure Liberum Limited
Intermediary Code: PMURGB3L
Timezone: BST
Currency: GBp
 
Aggregate Information:

Venue Daily weighted average price of
shares acquired (GBp)

Daily total volume (in number of
shares)

XLON 139.80 530,702
CHIX 139.77 109,082
BATE 139.82 323,664
TRQX 139.75 34,682

 

Individual Transactions

Transaction Time Volume Price Venue
08:06:02 4 139 XLON
08:06:02 8 139 XLON
08:06:54 553 139 XLON
08:06:54 753 139 XLON



08:06:54 950 139 BATE
08:06:54 1190 139 CHIX
08:07:10 715 139 CHIX
08:33:12 1158 139 XLON
08:33:12 161 139 XLON
08:33:12 795 139 BATE
08:33:12 777 139 BATE
08:33:12 8 139 TRQX
08:33:12 795 139 TRQX
08:33:12 303 139 TRQX
09:42:19 200000 139.8 XLON
09:44:54 1004 139.7 XLON
09:51:19 1200 139.6 XLON
09:51:19 1074 139.6 BATE
09:51:19 1582 139.6 CHIX
09:51:19 1477 139.7 XLON
10:09:50 1225 139.8 XLON
10:09:50 1095 139.8 BATE
10:09:50 950 139.8 CHIX
10:09:50 1492 139.8 TRQX
10:09:50 1623 139.9 XLON
10:09:50 724 139.9 XLON
10:09:50 1000 139.9 XLON
10:12:43 1155 139.8 XLON
10:12:43 950 139.8 CHIX
10:12:43 1488 139.8 TRQX
10:12:43 1134 139.8 BATE
10:12:43 211 139.9 XLON
10:12:43 1009 139.9 XLON
10:19:14 1273 139.9 XLON
10:19:14 1158 139.9 BATE
10:19:14 950 139.9 CHIX
10:19:14 534 140 CHIX
10:19:14 700 140 CHIX
10:19:14 2208 140 CHIX
10:19:17 1216 139.9 XLON
10:28:58 632 139.9 XLON
10:28:58 1185 139.9 BATE
10:28:58 1441 139.9 CHIX
10:29:01 578 139.9 XLON
10:30:11 746 140 XLON
10:30:11 750 140 XLON
10:30:11 728 140 XLON
10:30:11 714 140 XLON
10:30:12 12 140 XLON
10:30:12 702 140 XLON
10:30:12 165 140 XLON
10:30:22 8050 140 XLON
10:30:22 4299 140 XLON
10:30:22 1087 139.9 CHIX
10:30:22 6161 139.9 XLON
10:30:22 5157 140 XLON
10:30:22 724 140 XLON
10:30:22 317 140 XLON
10:30:22 1187 139.9 BATE
10:30:22 1192 139.9 TRQX
10:30:23 762 139.8 CHIX
10:30:23 1062 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 1186 139.8 BATE
10:30:29 3 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 2682 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 1172 139.8 BATE
10:30:29 4208 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 4325 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 4327 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 4218 139.9 BATE
10:30:29 2796 139.9 BATE
10:31:04 1166 139.7 BATE
10:34:15 851 139.6 BATE
10:37:06 1603 139.6 BATE
10:37:06 1126 139.5 BATE
10:37:06 1597 139.6 CHIX
10:42:25 1357 139.4 BATE
10:42:25 850 139.4 CHIX
10:42:25 1167 139.4 BATE
10:42:25 1757 139.4 XLON
10:42:25 1128 139.4 BATE



10:42:33 751 139.4 TRQX
10:43:09 1114 139.3 XLON
10:43:56 605 139.3 XLON
10:43:56 718 139.3 XLON
10:45:27 1165 139.2 BATE
10:48:31 1404 139.3 XLON
10:52:00 447 139.3 XLON
10:56:50 595 139.3 TRQX
11:11:29 1293 139.3 XLON
11:11:29 1153 139.3 BATE
11:11:29 950 139.3 CHIX
11:11:29 1023 139.3 TRQX
11:11:29 1363 139.3 XLON
11:11:29 1224 139.3 BATE
11:11:29 950 139.3 CHIX
11:30:54 4833 139.5 BATE
11:30:54 4719 139.5 BATE
11:30:54 3852 139.5 BATE
11:30:54 3880 139.5 CHIX
11:30:54 1019 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 128 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 1840 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 3013 139.5 BATE
11:30:54 2906 139.5 CHIX
11:30:54 4443 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 9 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 4392 139.5 BATE
11:30:54 1157 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 925 139.5 XLON
11:30:54 2108 139.5 BATE
11:30:55 198 139.3 TRQX
11:30:55 1721 139.5 XLON
11:31:00 250 139.5 XLON
11:31:00 3413 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 747 139.4 CHIX
11:31:13 840 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 669 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 668 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 804 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 827 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 820 139.5 XLON
11:31:13 832 139.5 XLON
11:46:16 125 139.6 CHIX
11:46:16 783 139.6 CHIX
11:46:17 1 139.6 XLON
11:46:17 1828 139.6 XLON
11:49:48 1162 139.7 XLON
11:51:30 1461 139.8 XLON
11:51:30 1309 139.8 BATE
11:51:30 1672 139.8 CHIX
11:51:30 1398 139.8 TRQX
11:51:30 982 139.7 TRQX
11:51:30 441 139.8 XLON
11:51:30 1024 139.8 XLON
11:51:30 13931 139.8 BATE
11:51:30 551 139.8 XLON
11:51:30 3575 139.8 XLON
11:51:30 4059 139.8 XLON
11:51:31 3992 139.8 XLON
11:51:31 3379 139.8 XLON
11:54:25 747 139.8 XLON
11:54:29 457 139.8 BATE
11:54:29 1703 139.8 BATE
11:55:09 10 139.6 BATE
11:55:09 1850 139.6 XLON
11:55:09 864 139.6 BATE
11:55:09 110 139.6 BATE
11:58:43 844 139.6 XLON
11:58:43 1719 139.6 BATE
11:58:43 1159 139.6 CHIX
11:58:43 315 139.6 XLON
12:02:22 1125 139.6 XLON
12:02:22 1068 139.6 BATE
12:02:22 1567 139.6 CHIX
12:02:22 2152 139.6 XLON
12:02:46 1641 139.5 XLON
12:02:46 2038 139.5 BATE



12:02:46 2038 139.5 BATE
12:02:46 1653 139.5 CHIX
12:02:46 856 139.5 TRQX
12:03:00 120 139.5 XLON
12:03:00 1331 139.5 XLON
12:03:00 1697 139.5 BATE
12:06:27 1402 139.4 XLON
12:06:27 1282 139.4 BATE
12:06:27 792 139.4 CHIX
12:06:27 1182 139.4 XLON
12:15:00 277 139.4 XLON
12:15:52 60 139.4 CHIX
12:29:34 1882 139.8 CHIX
12:29:34 1372 139.8 CHIX
12:29:37 1757 139.8 XLON
12:42:29 5850 140 XLON
12:42:29 92 140 XLON
12:42:29 783 140 XLON
12:42:53 1048 140 XLON
12:42:53 224 140 XLON
12:43:19 1622 139.9 XLON
12:43:19 1492 139.9 BATE
12:43:19 1193 139.9 CHIX
12:43:19 501 140 XLON
12:43:19 360 140 XLON
12:43:19 514 140 XLON
12:43:20 1612 139.8 XLON
12:45:55 194 139.8 TRQX
12:49:08 3084 139.9 BATE
12:49:08 895 139.9 CHIX
12:49:08 899 139.9 XLON
12:49:08 99 139.9 CHIX
12:49:08 1303 139.9 CHIX
14:09:34 1422 140 XLON
14:09:34 1375 140 BATE
14:09:34 1570 140 CHIX
14:09:34 1559 140 TRQX
14:16:14 133 140 CHIX
14:23:56 1761 140 XLON
14:24:00 216 140 CHIX
14:24:00 1097 140 CHIX
14:24:00 1549 140 XLON
14:44:00 1600 140 XLON
14:44:00 1533 140 BATE
14:44:00 1418 140 TRQX
14:46:26 1517 139.9 XLON
14:46:26 1239 139.9 BATE
14:46:26 278 139.9 BATE
14:46:26 27 140 XLON
14:46:26 677 140 XLON
14:46:26 2700 139.9 XLON
14:46:26 10 140 BATE
14:46:26 657 140 BATE
14:46:26 2075 140 BATE
14:46:27 869 140 BATE
14:46:27 3164 140 BATE
14:46:27 58 140 BATE
14:46:27 4300 140 BATE
14:46:27 241 139.8 BATE
14:46:27 1 140 BATE
14:46:27 4177 140 BATE
14:46:27 1145 140 BATE
14:46:27 1140 140 BATE
14:46:27 1139 140 BATE
14:46:28 1238 140 BATE
14:46:28 2967 140 BATE
14:46:28 1193 140 BATE
14:46:28 1194 140 BATE
14:49:28 1526 139.8 XLON
14:49:28 1525 139.8 BATE
14:49:28 967 139.8 CHIX
14:49:28 1225 139.8 TRQX
14:49:28 1042 139.7 BATE
14:49:28 72 139.9 XLON
14:49:28 767 139.9 XLON
14:49:28 1131 139.9 XLON
14:49:28 845 139.9 XLON
14:49:28 4250 139.9 BATE



14:49:28 4250 139.9 BATE
14:49:28 2009 139.9 CHIX
14:49:38 1483 139.8 XLON
14:49:38 43 139.8 XLON
14:50:32 1568 139.8 XLON
14:50:32 1533 139.8 BATE
14:50:32 952 139.8 CHIX
14:50:32 950 139.8 TRQX
14:50:32 11 139.9 BATE
14:50:32 1469 139.9 BATE
14:50:32 1810 139.9 BATE
14:57:32 1547 139.8 XLON
14:57:32 619 139.8 BATE
14:57:32 932 139.8 BATE
14:57:32 950 139.8 CHIX
14:57:32 950 139.8 TRQX
14:57:32 17 139.9 BATE
14:57:32 17 139.9 BATE
14:57:32 1469 139.9 BATE
14:57:32 10158 139.9 BATE
14:57:32 534 139.9 CHIX
14:57:32 903 139.9 CHIX
14:57:32 5661 139.9 CHIX
14:57:32 500 139.9 XLON
14:57:32 143 139.9 XLON
14:57:32 771 139.9 XLON
14:57:32 1541 139.9 XLON
14:57:32 700 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 1513 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 700 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 3603 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 3753 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 1184 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 2588 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 1132 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 2536 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 3606 139.9 XLON
14:57:33 1331 139.8 XLON
14:57:35 502 139.8 TRQX
14:57:40 1465 139.7 XLON
14:57:40 448 139.8 TRQX
14:57:40 596 139.8 TRQX
14:57:43 338 139.8 TRQX
14:57:44 374 139.8 TRQX
14:57:47 2129 139.9 BATE
14:57:47 10025 139.9 BATE
14:57:47 1490 139.9 BATE
14:57:47 2282 139.9 BATE
14:57:47 1098 139.9 BATE
14:58:34 1296 139.9 BATE
14:59:21 2932 139.9 BATE
14:59:21 1424 139.8 XLON
14:59:21 1201 139.8 BATE
14:59:21 950 139.8 CHIX
14:59:21 950 139.8 TRQX
14:59:22 950 139.8 CHIX
14:59:22 950 139.8 CHIX
14:59:23 33 139.8 CHIX
14:59:45 1285 139.8 BATE
14:59:45 694 139.8 CHIX
14:59:54 95 139.8 CHIX
14:59:57 855 139.8 CHIX
14:59:57 950 139.8 TRQX
15:00:00 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:00 950 139.8 TRQX
15:00:00 950 139.8 TRQX
15:00:06 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:06 950 139.8 TRQX
15:00:07 982 139.8 XLON
15:00:32 1863 139.8 BATE
15:00:32 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:32 1430 139.8 TRQX
15:00:32 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:33 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:33 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:36 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:42 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:54 950 139.8 CHIX



15:00:54 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:54 950 139.8 CHIX
15:00:54 1404 139.8 XLON
15:00:54 1240 139.8 CHIX
15:00:55 1154 139.8 BATE
15:00:55 1180 139.8 TRQX
15:01:17 1068 139.8 XLON
15:06:10 89 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 88 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 86 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 9148 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 4277 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 2150 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 1571 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 812 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 592 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 871 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 1673 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 1482 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 3788 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 1152 139.8 XLON
15:06:10 1307 139.8 BATE
15:06:10 950 139.8 CHIX
15:06:10 3172 139.9 BATE
15:06:10 416 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 432 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 428 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 261 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 167 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 723 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 131 139.8 CHIX
15:06:10 6731 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 69 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 57 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 161 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 311 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 251 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 259 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 270 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 3450 139.9 CHIX
15:06:10 101 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 833 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 2500 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 185 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 154 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 331 139.9 XLON
15:06:10 1112 139.8 CHIX
15:06:13 202 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 895 139.8 CHIX
15:06:13 1164 139.7 XLON
15:06:13 1026 139.7 TRQX
15:06:13 662 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 113 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 92 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 107 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 2405 139.8 BATE
15:06:13 317 139.9 BATE
15:06:13 21 139.9 BATE
15:06:13 1761 139.9 BATE
15:06:13 977 139.9 BATE
15:06:14 1772 139.7 XLON
15:06:15 1012 139.7 BATE
15:06:15 1087 139.7 CHIX
15:06:15 1324 139.8 BATE
15:06:15 541 139.8 BATE
15:07:11 111 139.8 BATE
15:07:11 3133 139.8 BATE
15:11:09 1253 139.6 XLON
15:11:09 1805 139.7 XLON
15:11:09 1572 139.7 BATE
15:11:09 950 139.7 CHIX
15:11:09 1687 139.7 BATE
15:11:09 3330 139.8 BATE
15:11:09 1088 139.8 CHIX
15:16:48 49 139.9 BATE
15:16:48 48 139.9 BATE
15:16:48 60 139.9 BATE
15:16:48 6086 139.9 BATE



15:16:48 6086 139.9 BATE
15:16:48 291 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 444 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 11 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 364 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 303 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 850 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 1599 139.9 XLON
15:16:48 526 139.9 CHIX
15:16:48 23 139.9 CHIX
15:16:48 510 139.9 CHIX
15:16:48 531 139.9 CHIX
15:16:48 2179 139.9 CHIX
15:16:48 2505 139.9 XLON
15:16:49 1207 139.9 BATE
15:16:49 52 139.9 XLON
15:16:49 865 139.9 XLON
15:16:49 611 139.9 XLON
15:16:49 645 139.8 TRQX
15:16:59 1857 139.9 XLON
15:16:59 1665 139.9 BATE
15:16:59 1496 139.9 CHIX
15:17:16 1304 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 1170 139.8 BATE
15:17:16 1065 139.8 CHIX
15:17:16 1062 139.8 TRQX
15:17:16 795 139.8 BATE
15:17:16 933 139.8 BATE
15:17:16 140 139.8 BATE
15:17:16 92 139.8 BATE
15:17:16 23 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 1469 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 334 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 5189 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 795 139.8 TRQX
15:17:16 295 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1316 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1145 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 305 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 145 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1565 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 26 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 49 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 48 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 1450 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 1316 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1322 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 1322 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 550 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 186 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 349 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 271 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 4807 139.9 BATE
15:17:16 20 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 360 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 363 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 303 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 849 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 1637 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 1239 139.8 XLON
15:17:16 204 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1150 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 51 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 1175 139.9 XLON
15:17:16 114 139.9 XLON
15:17:22 72 139.8 BATE
15:17:22 913 139.9 BATE
15:17:22 38 139.8 BATE
15:17:22 901 139.9 BATE
15:17:23 917 139.9 BATE
15:17:23 927 139.9 BATE
15:18:05 1270 139.8 XLON
15:18:05 2513 139.8 BATE
15:18:05 715 139.8 XLON
15:18:07 716 139.8 XLON
15:20:26 63 139.8 BATE
15:20:26 2248 139.8 BATE
15:20:26 295 139.8 XLON



15:20:26 295 139.8 XLON
15:20:26 1229 139.8 XLON
15:20:49 5035 139.7 XLON
15:20:49 4076 139.7 BATE
15:20:49 1187 139.7 CHIX
15:20:49 851 139.8 XLON
15:20:49 3245 139.8 XLON
15:20:58 1259 139.7 BATE
15:22:19 331 139.7 TRQX
15:28:16 1624 139.8 BATE
15:28:20 801 139.8 XLON
15:28:20 606 139.8 XLON
15:28:20 836 139.8 BATE
15:28:20 609 139.8 BATE
15:28:20 1293 139.8 TRQX
15:28:21 827 139.9 CHIX
15:28:21 22 139.9 CHIX
15:28:21 702 139.9 CHIX
15:28:37 1065 139.8 XLON
15:28:37 801 139.8 XLON
15:28:37 781 139.8 XLON
15:28:37 880 139.9 CHIX
15:28:41 479 139.8 XLON
15:28:41 801 139.8 XLON
15:28:41 1276 139.8 BATE
15:29:02 1439 139.8 BATE
15:30:59 861 139.8 BATE
15:32:16 429 139.8 XLON
15:32:16 801 139.8 XLON
15:32:16 593 139.8 XLON
15:32:16 1538 139.8 BATE
15:32:41 2437 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 402 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 591 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 795 139.9 CHIX
15:32:41 644 139.9 CHIX
15:32:41 2029 139.9 CHIX
15:32:41 814 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 1492 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 2437 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 1981 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 1988 139.9 XLON
15:32:41 2735 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 1972 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 2721 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 2760 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 2732 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 1443 139.9 XLON
15:32:42 1386 139.9 XLON
15:32:43 2179 139.9 XLON
15:32:43 398 139.9 XLON
15:32:43 2429 139.9 BATE
15:32:43 1609 139.9 BATE
15:32:43 2549 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 2614 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 2559 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 1761 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 950 139.8 CHIX
15:32:44 841 139.8 TRQX
15:32:44 21 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 6738 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 1669 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 3626 139.9 BATE
15:32:44 2976 139.9 BATE
15:32:45 972 139.9 BATE
15:33:02 8 139.9 BATE
15:33:28 1070 139.8 XLON
15:33:28 2744 139.8 XLON
15:33:32 1598 139.8 XLON
15:33:32 137 139.8 XLON
15:33:32 769 139.8 BATE
15:33:33 669 139.8 XLON
15:33:38 1878 139.8 BATE
15:38:14 1429 139.8 XLON
15:38:14 1528 139.8 BATE
15:38:14 1530 139.8 CHIX
15:38:14 961 139.8 XLON
15:39:24 27 139.9 BATE



15:39:24 27 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 47 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 48 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 2430 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 1641 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 262 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 218 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 612 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 803 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 365 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 1489 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 80 139.9 BATE
15:39:24 1510 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 2385 139.9 XLON
15:39:24 1935 139.9 XLON
15:39:55 3808 139.8 XLON
15:39:55 1189 139.8 BATE
15:39:55 1424 139.8 CHIX
15:39:55 631 139.8 TRQX
15:39:55 368 139.8 BATE
15:39:55 1299 139.8 CHIX
15:40:37 2300 139.8 XLON
15:41:25 818 139.9 BATE
15:41:25 1138 139.9 BATE
15:41:25 164 139.9 XLON
15:41:25 862 139.9 XLON
15:41:25 113 139.9 BATE
15:41:25 786 139.9 XLON
15:41:25 52 139.9 BATE
15:41:25 684 139.9 XLON
15:41:25 2016 139.9 XLON
15:41:36 1012 139.9 BATE
15:41:37 1389 139.8 BATE
15:41:37 1609 139.8 XLON
15:41:37 1592 139.9 BATE
15:42:04 932 139.8 CHIX
15:42:14 2891 139.9 BATE
15:42:22 2437 139.9 XLON
15:42:58 3066 139.8 XLON
15:43:00 2369 139.8 XLON
15:43:06 2490 139.8 BATE
15:43:06 1063 139.8 TRQX
15:44:00 804 139.5 XLON
15:44:00 1334 139.6 XLON
15:44:00 3040 139.7 XLON
15:44:00 813 139.7 CHIX
15:44:43 5912 139.5 XLON
15:45:05 815 139.4 CHIX
15:45:06 1499 139.3 XLON
15:45:06 2327 139.4 XLON
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